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Question for next time ...

* |f you knew nothing about Washburn, and were charged with shaping
an identity based on these results, what would that identity look like?

Extension Y
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu



Method

e Qualtrics, online
* April 1 - 21

* Convenience Sample
* Facebook
* Utility bill flyer
e Chamber of Commerce
* Personal emalil lists
* Paper copies
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* 482 responses

* Average time 15.8 minutes (SD

13.75 minutes)
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Respondent Demographics

* Age * Employment
* Median = 54 e Full time
* Mean = 53 (5D=14.31) e Part time
* Median Income * Self-employed
* Residents = $70 — 79k * Unemployed,
* Seasonal = $100 - 124k * Retired
* Visitor = $80 - 89k * Homemaker
* Residency » Student
» City, school, commuter 69%
* Seasonal 8%
* Visitor 22%
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Respondent Demographics

* Time in Community

* 5 years or less 22%
* 6-10 years 15%
« 11-20 years 22%
* More than 20 years 41%

* |s Washburn your hometown?

* Yes, it's my original hometown  23%
* Yes, it's my adopted hometown 26%
* No, my hometown is elsewhere 51%
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e Children
» Raised children here
* Under 18 at home
* Children in school district

57%
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15%
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When choosing a place to live, how important were the following ...

Proximity to my faith or spiritual community 1.93
Access to fitness, wellness facilities
Supports my culture or heritage
Diverse people or lifestyles

Walk to parks or schools

2.62

Access to cultural and arts event I e 3. ] ]
Size of the community T e 3.1 6
Pu blic library nea by ——————— e 3. 1 6
Friends and family nearby e 3,17
Restaurants, entertainment nearby T T T 3,19
Close to medical care, facilities T T T T T e 3,32

Close to my/pa rtner's Workplace e 3 47

Felt open to newcomers 3.57
Quality of local schools 3.63
Overall cost of living 3.65

Price of house or month ly re it mm———— e 3.66
Look and feel of the com mu nity 1 e 3,71
Access 10 b roadba n e 330
Proximity to Lake Superio r  m——————— s 3 O 1

Outdoor recreation nearby ' 3. 98

Quality of thie e Vi roN Ne N | /] /] D
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n a typical year, how often do you*™ ...

*Answers include only year-round residents

Attend an event at the local school 31% 9% &
Volunteer for a local event or cause 34% 12%

Meet someone new 44% 14%

Contribute money or goods to a local cause 63% 9%
Attend a local event 55% 19%

Socialize with neighbors 32% 22%

Socialize with family 28% 23%

Socialize with friends ZJS%N 25% 36%

Spend time on a local trail or park B2 26% 26%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Never ® Not very often Several times a year Several times amonth W At least weekly
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How would you rate Washburn on the following??

Safety

g
o
X
X
X

Cleanliness

Bike Friendliness

Overall Look and Feel
Attractiveness

Variety of Entertainment/Events

Variety of Restaurants

XX X X X X
S Ol Ll
XN S S
XX X X X X X
OO ON DN PN PR

Variety of Shopping
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For future development, Washburn's downtown and business
districts should ...

Focus on the needs of residents
Focus on attracting visitors and tourists
Look dramatically different

L ook the same
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s Washburn a good place for ...

Young adults starting out

Single adults

People with a disability

People with limited income

Teenagers

People from diverse ethnic backgrounds
Single parents

9%
5%
3%
5%
6%
4%

5%

33%
47%
59%
43%
39%
43%

47%

27%
22%
17%
29%
29%
29%
22%
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3%
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Members of the LGBTQ community 50% 35% 7
Working parents 33% 48% 10%
Middle age adults 25% 57%
Children 12 and under &= 23% 51%
Retired adults 21% 51%
Families % 9% 48%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
B Disagree strongly M Disagree Neutral Agree M Agree strongly
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People in Washburn ...

.. have a difficult time talking about problems
... are wary of outsiders

... work together to solve problems
... Share my values

... welcome new residents

... have a variety of viewpoints

... are trustworthy

... watch out for one another

... are friendly

P %

% 36%

w w

% 36%

D% 37%

% 23%

%i 20%

20%

Y2 % 14%

0% 10% 20% 30%

B Disagree strongly M Disagree Neutral
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Do you agree or disagree ...

Community leaders care about me and my neighbors

Leaders have the best interests of the community at heart

If | reached out to a community leader to talk, they would listen

If | were in need, people in this community would help me

| do small things to help people

| could make a difference by participating in community organizations

| could make a difference by helping out neighbors or community

0

| feel that each of us is important to this community
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| feel "at home" here

Members of this community would help them

B Disagree strongly M Disagree

%

. 2% 10%

%

11%

1% 9%

0%

10%

Neutral

15%

15%

15%

34%
27%
28%
23%
62%
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59%
70%
49%

60%

20% 30% 40% 50%

Agree M Agree strongly

53%

57%

44%
51%
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In a typical Washburn winter, do you and your
neighbors ever help one another shovel or plow?

* Yes, we frequently help one another 33%
* Yes, we occasionally help one another 50%
* No, we don't typically do that 17%
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How would you describe Washburn to someone
who has never been here?

o restaurant
oiisoibayfield o,
il CommunltyniCeU’aﬁ[
Zsaivgreat|gkaschool

place TOWHN superior
peo .IesrpalllotSE»ec?d
ivefriend yb%autiful

feel ywashburnbigpark
businessquiet safe

ashlandopportunity




It you could tell the world about Washburn, what
would you like it to know about this community?
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Question for next time ...

* |f you knew nothing about Washburn, and were charged with shaping
an identity based on these results, what would that identity look like?
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